## REGISTER FOR MAINTENANCE OF DAY TO DAY ACCOUNTS OF ELECTION EXPENDITURE BY CONTESTING CANDIDATES

## GENERAL ELECTION TO MIZORAM LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY 2023

NAME OF CANDIDATE: W. CHHURNAWMA

NAME OF POLITICAL PARTY, IF ANY: NON

PARTY

Certified that this register contains pages from 000001 to 000049 and authenticated as Expenditure Register to be used for accounts keeping for Day to Day accounts of Candidates in connection with General Election to Mizoram Legislative Assembly – 2023 of 22-Tuichang (ST) Assembly Constituency

- Idrahus

District Election Officer

Returning Officer

22-Tuichang (ST) AC

					31.10:23	31.10.23	31.10.73			1	Date of expenditure
Totac					hornation	31.10.23 tehicle hines	31.10:23 A Promision		Description		Nature of
				l	4	3	640		Quantity	2	Nature of Expenditure
					1/0005	171201-	25		Rate per Unit		
ocths				,	1/0005	17120-17120	32000/-			3	Total amount in Rupees (paid + outstanding)
					5000/- Lolhannasa	TK La Sary Luais &	3200/- Labrauri			4	Name and address of payee
					31.0.73	80 ct 3	54.4.73	,		Ŋ.	Bill no. / voucher no. and date
					-1000-	17120/-	32000/-			6	Amount incurred / authorized by caudidate or his clection agent
					NÜ	NS	NS			7	Amount incurred / authorized by political party and name of political party
					NÚ	NU	FN			80	Amount incurred / authorized by other individual /association /body/ any other (mention fall name and address)
					Matherine	Chaque	Golf	•		9	Remarks, if any

Certified that this is a true account kept by sne/may election agent under Section 77 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (Certificate to be furnished after the date of declaration of result).

324 / White dance on 4/11/23

ELECTION AGENT Zoram Peoples Movement 22 Tuichang (ST) AC

Senature of the kandidate

						-do-	-26-	01.11.73			Date of expenditure
						Information Centre retreshment	of Tlang pur expenden	houng charge	Description		Nature c
			i 			4	. 185	8	Quantity		Nature of Expenditure
						1/0003	8	MUZD	Rate per Unit		
55700				9		32,000/	9250/	1041711-		3	Total amount in Rupees (paid + outstanding)
					9	32,000/- Lalcheminerie	9250/ Laldinganga	14,470-14,470/ Lakhawimawa 01,1/2013		4	Name and address of payce
						64 00	13/1/2023	62 08		5	Bill no. / voucher no. and date
	R					32000/-	9250/-	NN -10+ NH		6	Amount incurred / authorized by candidate or his election agent
		ď				Ni	Ni	Nil		7	Amount incurred / authorized by political party and name of political party
						Ni	Ni	Ni		36	Amount incurred / Amount incurred / authorized by authorized by individual /association name of political party and address)  Amount incurred / authorized by other authorized by individual /association holds are and address)
						Witarki	Cuttandy	Outstanking		9	Remarks,if any

Signature of the candidate
Signature of the candidate
Zoram Peoples Movement
22 Tuichang (ST) AC

10 B		60			3	0.000			_	
			7	40 line i	- do-	1 26-1	02.11.23		1	Date of expenditure
					refreshed at Rically	Cente systematican	Vehille hising	Description		Nature of
					770	4	6	Quantity	2	Nature of Expenditure
					-/25	8000/-	17,790/	Rate per Unit		
106885					8500/-	32000/	177901-		3	Total amount in Rupees (paid + outstanding)
0/-				•	8500/- Kenlalprings	32001/- Labhanimania	17790/- 17790/- Lalchowinavia		4	Name and address of payee
					2/11/23	2/11/23	850 hors		5	Bill no. / voucher no. and date
			B 10		-/0258	-/asc&	-107771		6	Amount incurred / suthorized by candidate or his election agent
	8				Nil	NY	NS		7	Amount incurred / authorized by political party and name of political party
					Nil	FN	Ni		30	Amount incurred / authorized by other individual /association /body/ any other (mention full name and address)
					Ostabil	Out Touby	attadij		9	Remarks,if any

ELECTION AGENT Zoram Peoples Movement 22 Tuichang (ST) AC Signature of the candidate

Certified that this is a true account kept by me/my election agent under Section 77 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (Certificate to be furnished after the date of declaration of result).

3rd inpuetion done on 4/11/23

		1.6.5		 	1	4	1	6			
						3.11.23	311.23	cz. 11.23		-	Date of expenditure / event
						actics have	for 12 Units.	Schilles hising	Description		7 acure c
						4	12 Unit	6	Quantity	2	Nature of Expenditure
						36000/-	1685mg/	13 mg/-	Rate per Unit		
1175004						36000/-	-68509-	13000/-		3	Total amount in Rupees (paid + outstanding)
			к			36000/- Coldaninaina	12 unit 68500/- 68500/- Lalchaurinans 3"	13008/-13000/- Lalchavinavia		4	Name and address of payee
						3.11.2023	311:23	3.11.2023		5	Bill no. / voucher no. and date
						36000/-	-100589	12000/-	*/	6	Amount incurred / authorized by candidate or his election agent
				50 MAR S		Oril	RN	SA		7	Amount incurred / authorized by political party and name of political party
		;				ovil	Nil	Nil		30	Amount incurred / authorized by other individual /association /body/ any other (mention full name and address)
						outstanking	Cash.	Cashy		9	Remarks,if any

Certified that this is a true account kept by me/my election agent under Section 77 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (Certificate to be furnished after the date of declaration of result).

3.4 (April Time Acre CA 3/11/2)

Signature of the carbidate

ELECTION AGENT

Zoram Peoples Movement

22 Tuichang (ST) AC

Date of expenditure / event	Nature	Nature of Expenditure 2		Total amount in Rupees (paid + outstanding)	Name and address of payee	Bill no. / voucher no. and date	Amount incurred / authorized by candidate or his election agent	= 8 ≥	Amount incurred / Amount incurred / authorized by other political party and individual /association party amount of political party and individual /association fall name party and address)  7 8
	Description	Quantity	Rate per Unit						
C4.11.123	of Volucles	8	13000/	-/000[-	13,00/- 13000/- Lalchaninavia	4.11.23		13,000/-	Corpt Nil
-do- "	this sefreshment	14	400/-	56,000/-	400/- 56,000/-Lalchanimenia	83-96 d	56	cvò/-	
-do-	refreshment	23	140,00/-	140,000/-		47-119 of 140,000/-	IHO		,000/- NJ
-06-	acting representation	18	50/-	-10065	5900/- Lalchaurinaurie	4.11.20.3	La		5900/- Nis
				3	2			12	
								20	
7						/			
							700000000000000000000000000000000000000		
			0 -	214900/	\		1		

Certified that this is a true account kept by me/my election agent under Section 77 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (Certificate to be furnished after the date of declaration of result). 3rd hapierton done on 4/11/23

Signature of the capitidate
ELECTION AGENT
Zoram Peoples Movement
22 Tuichang (ST) AC

		Receipt Name and address				Payment				<b>∓</b> 9
	Date	of person / party / association / body / any other from whom the amount received	Receipt No.	Amount	Bill No. / Voucher No. and Date	Name of payee and address	E.	Nature of Expenditure	Nature Amount spenditure	Amount
11,100	1	2	ω	4	5			7	7 8	7 8 9
	31/10/2	20		33410	20/18	Verglas	Name of Street, or other Designation of the last of th	Represent	Represent 3000	in
The same of the sa	g 100				\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	***************************************				
je sa										
349236	and the same									
	The Parish									
-	4,000									
	A PROPERTY						1			
	imperior		2	\						
	Cert of d	Certified that this is a true account of declaration of recults	kept by me/n	ny election a	on agent under Sect	ection 77 of the Represe	ntati	e Representation of the Peo	ion of the People Act, 19:	Certified that this is a true account kept by me/my election agent under Section 77 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (Certificate to be furnished after the date of declaration of result).

General Election to MLA, 2023
22-Tuichang (ST) Assembly Constituency

3rd injustion done

Signature of the Candidate
ELECTION AGENT
Zoram Peoples Movement
22 Tuichang (ST) AC

The same of the sa		Programme 1	. 4.+: *€:	Sold Service	acada a se	কুল ওপড়েম ক গ	and should	· 10 (64年14月14日	গ্ৰহ		
of declar	Topic of a substitute of the s	ilija Elser e Lipareteiler	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	MO-COALLINGOUS	Survey B	Car Surface	Samuel Bright	Sellips	1	Date	
Certificate to be furnished after the date of declaration of result).  324   Aprentin Jone Cryptoliume Observer Signature of the Candidat Expenditure Observer Signature of the Candidat Carama Peoples Movemen 22 Tuichang (ST) Assembly Constituency 22 Tuichang (ST) AC					2		sus	self	2	Name and address of person / party / association / body / any other from whom the amount received	Receipt
pt by me/my 3& 1.			v				3/11/23	3/10/23	3	Receipt No.	
election ager				18			100000-1	100000/	4	Amount	
nt under Secti				36/1/23	3/1/23	H W	62-521	31/10/23	U.	Bill No. / Voucher No. and Date	
on 77 of the Represent				12 mils	haldenning.	2/11/2023 Part-A, P-5)	(part-A, P-4)	21/10/23 21/10/23	6	Name of payee and address	Payment
the Representation of the People (11) 2.3 Expenditure Observer Obs				canyaign	reverse som	enfolaction	sill V-62-64	Bill of	7	Nature of Expenditure	-
e Act, 195				102589	13000/	108685	octss	1000	00	Amount	
1 (Certificate to be Sign.				1/00/-	(20169.	100mes/	1		O1416 = 100	Places at which or person with whom the balance is kept (if cash is kept at more than one place/ person, mention name and balance available)	Balance
Signature of the Candidate ELECTION AGENT Zoram Peoples Movement 22 Tuichang (ST) AC									10	Any expense mentioned in column 7 of this table and not mentioned in column 2 of the table of Part-A should be clarified here.	Remarks, if

ang panahat manahat sa kabula		( ) ( الأول على	e facilità disse del	HAMOUR PROPERTY OF	COMPANIENT (A BOA)	MTIERATE	m man			_		
of decla	Certifie	ertyry b'	militaria yang di militaria di	leastificace.	MANUFERS	n en al en L'agent depte	and the second	4/11/23	o viteleure	1	Date	
of declaration of result).	Certified that this is a true account kept by me/my election agent under Section 77 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (Certificate to be furnished after the date							self		2	Name and address of person / party / association / body / any other from whom the amount received	Receipt
3rd injus	ept by me/my							2411173		3	Receipt No.	
gueda	election age	We will control						022257		4	Amount	
3. day	nt under Sect			20/11/12	55/11/25 511-tb	111123 111123	82:123	3.11.23		5	Bill No. / Voucher No. and Date	
Expension to MLA, 2023 General Election to MLA, 2023 72-Tuichang (ST) Assembly Constituency	tion 77 of the Represent			parta, A-7	part A. P-7	part A, 0-7	4. 11.2023 Pard-A, P-3	3.11.2023 Part-A,P-6	BF.	6	Name of payee and address	Payment
Lable Cuserior lection to MLA, 2023  The Assembly Constituency	ation of the Peop			control &	Exchans	Expanses	of veriet	Bill stores		7	Nature of Expenditure	t
	le Act, 195			10065	140004	10009	13000/	36004		00	Amount	
Sign	1 (Certificate to b	-		- Mil	,				900	9	Places at which or person with whom the balance is kept (if cash is kept at more than one place/ person, mention name and balance available)	Balance Amount
Signature of the Candidate  Zoram Peoples Movement  22 Tuichang (ST) AC	e furnished after the date									10	Any expense mentioned in column 7 of this table and not mentioned in column 2 of the table of Part-A should be clarified here.	Remarks, if

**Scanned by PDF Scanner** 

									000000
	Deposit				Payment			Balance	Remarks, if
R	Name and address of person / party / association / body / any other from whom the amount received/ deposited in Bank	Cash/ Cheque No. ,Bank name and Branch	Amount	Cheque No.	Name of payee	Nature of Expenditure	Amount		Any expense mentioned in column 7 of this table and not mentioned in column 2 of the table of Part-A should be clarified here.
	2	ω	4	5	6	7	∞	9	10
	. 08.							088866	
31/10/2	45)		3	37/10/23	self	eststand g	168880	0.84868	
3/1/53	<i>%</i> 2			065794 5/11/23	ja.	sill clear	100000	778880	
1/1/23	N N			,	SBI	Bank consider (7DS)	3437	•	n
197	25				5B1 SB1	1 1 1	(asoc	. ESSHE	
4/11/23	123			4.11-23	self	outstading eth clear	Seees	ESSACS	
			4						
	Certified that this is a true account kept by me/my election agent under Section 77 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (Certificate to be furnished after the date of declaration of result).	by me/my	election agen	t under Sect	ion 77 of the Represent	ation of the People	e Act, 195	l (Certificate to be	furnished after the date
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	by he deque leake issued in me cynt were only 10 in number, hu a with our self chepun he man	self self	leave 10 in	more of more	of hand	The state of the s	E STATE	Eperature Observer Zon Signal Election to NILA, 2023	Signature of the Candidate Signature of the Candidate Zoram Peoples Movement 22 Tuichang (ST) AC
all the state of	my Vim	Š	han		(	and a	Tuichang (ST)	ng,	

Scanned by PDF Scanner